Hosetek PTY LTD
9 Ridgeway Road
Edinburgh North, SA 5113
TEL: (08) 8252 6500
FAX: (08) 8252 6511
 EM:   sales@hosetek.com.au
FUEL-OIL SUCTION & DELIVERY HOSE

ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
WORKING
PRESSURE
(psi) @ 20oC
WEIGHT
Kg/m
BEND
RADIUS
(mm)
COIL
LENGTH
(m)
TPOS-020 20 29 150 0.60 125 20
TPOS-025 25 35 150 0.74 150 20
TPOS-032 32 42 150 0.90 200 20
TPOS-038 38 48 150 1.10 220 20
TPOS-045 45 55 150 1.61 230 20
TPOS-051 51 61 150 1.40 240 20
TPOS-063 63 75 150 2.10 355 20
TPOS-076 76 88 150 2.70 460 20
TPOS-102 102 116 150 3.80 610 20
TPOS-152 152 170 150 7.23 800 20
TPOS-204 204 225 150 13.50 1400 10